
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

34 
21 
17 
27 
5 

31 
2 

10 
24 
25 
33 
8 

28 
18 
12 

Name 

Lucas Granat 
Enzo Cohlin 
Vilgot Fagerlund 
Felix Fredriksson 
Isabella Rapezzi Dahl 
Thindra Ramberg 
Walter Morger 
Viktor Svan 
Enzo Folgerö 
Elias Hahne 
Elvin Täljedal 
Gustav Fredriksson 
Vincent Ståhlgren 
Ludwig Sandström (D) 
Gustav Roininen 

Best Tm 

39.863 
39.952 
40.048 
40.115 
40.189 
40.267 
40.336 
40.352 
40.539 
40.687 
40.703 
40.959 
41.035 
41.917 

Diff 

0.089 
0.185 
0.252 
0.326 
0.404 
0.473 
0.489 
0.676 
0.824 
0.840 
1.096 
1.172 
2.054 

In Lap 

10 
9 
9 
9 
6 
9 
9 

11 
7 
5 

11 
11 
8 
9 
0 

Klubb 

Järfälla Motorklubb 
Rasbo Motorklubb 
Rasbo Motorklubb 
Umeå Automobilklubb 
Enköpings Motorklubb 
Rasbo Motorklubb 
Rasbo Motorklubb 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Borlänge Motorklubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Borlänge Motorklubb 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Borlänge Motorklubb 

Sponsor 

Ward Racing 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time
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Gustav Ekroth 

Bengt Söderberg 
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Qualifying started at 10:59:12 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 
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